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RS and Philosophy and Ethics 

Year 10 curriculum map 

 

Year 10  

  

T1  T2  T3  T4  T5  T6  

Content /  

Topic for  

Term  

Christian practices Christian practices Islamic 

Beliefs and 

teachings 

Islamic 

Beliefs and teachings 

Islamic practices Islamic practices 

Key  

Knowledge  

for 

acquisition, 

recall and 

application 

in 

assessment 

or exam   

 Worship 

 Sacraments 

 Prayer 

 The role and 

importance of 

pilgrimage and 

celebrations to 

Christians 

 The role of the 

church in the 

local community 

and living 

practices 

 Mission 

 The role of the 

church in the 

wider world 

 Core beliefs 

 Nature of Allah 

 Prophethood 

(Risalah) 

 Books (Kutub) 

 Angels (Malaikah) 

Eschatological beliefs and 

teachings 

 Life after death (Akhirah) 

 The importance 

of practices 

 Public acts of 

worship 

 Private acts of 

worship 

 Hajj 

 Zakat/Zakah 

 Sawm 

 Festivals/ 

special days 

 Jihad 

Key skills to 

apply in 

assessment  

or exam   

A01 

A02 

A01 

A02 

A01 

A02 

A01 

A02 

A01 

A02 

A01 

A02 

Title of  

Knowledge  

Organiser 

Christian practices Christian practices Islamic 

Beliefs and 

teachings 

Islamic 

Beliefs and teachings 

Islamic practices Islamic practices 

 

A01 - Demonstrate knowledge and understanding of religion and belief including:   

• beliefs, practices and sources of authority  

• influence on individuals, communities and societies   

• similarities and differences within and/or between religions and their beliefs. 

A02 - Analyse and evaluate aspects of religion, including their significance and influence. 


